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199806290002
39791

06/29/1998
08:45:26

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROGERS,
BELVA

199805280001
94961

199806290002
39831

06/29/1998
08:45:31

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVIS, KAY 199801210000
19791

199806290002
39821

06/29/1998
08:45:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GOTHARD,
TONY W

199712050003
97191

199806290002
39811

06/29/1998
08:45:29

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CASTLE,
MICHAEL

199802230000
58101

199812090004
88801

12/09/1998
08:05:58

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BISHOP,
DOUGLAS

199803240001
01661

199805120001
73041

05/12/1998
09:24:52

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FERGUSON,
ICY M

199712080003
98691

199806290002
39801

06/29/1998
08:45:28

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LEWIS,
KELLEY

199712120004
04661


