Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 1998;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199806290002 39791	06/29/1998 08:45:26	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROGERS, BELVA					199805280001 94961	
199806290002 39831	06/29/1998 08:45:31	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DAVIS, KAY					199801210000 19791	
199806290002 39821	06/29/1998 08:45:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		TERMINATION S OF UCC	GOTHARD, TONY W					199712050003 97191	
199806290002 39811	06/29/1998 08:45:29	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CASTLE, MICHAEL					199802230000 58101	
199812090004 88801	12/09/1998 08:05:58	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BISHOP, DOUGLAS					199803240001 01661	
199805120001 73041	05/12/1998 09:24:52	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FERGUSON, ICY M					199712080003 98691	
199806290002 39801	06/29/1998 08:45:28	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LEWIS, KELLEY					199712120004 04661	